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1997 Voyager XII
PARTS LIST
Camshaft(s)/Tensioner

ITEM NAME

BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)

O RING (Ref # 670)

O RING,21MM (Ref # 670A)
CAMSHAFT-VALVE,INTAKE (Ref # 12044)
CAMSHAFT-VALVE,EXHAUST (Ref # 12044A)
SPROCKET,CAMSHAFT,40T (Ref # 12046)
TENSIONER-ASSY (Ref # 12048)
GUIDE-CHAIN,FR,LOW (Ref # 12053)
GUIDE-CHAIN,FR,UPP (Ref # 12053A)
GUIDE-CHAIN,UPP (Ref # 12053B)
GUIDE-COMP,CHAIN,RR (Ref # 13235)
BOLT,6X14 (Ref # 92002)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X11 (Ref # 92003)
CHAIN,CAMSHAFT (Ref # 92057)
BOLT,TENSIONER (Ref # 92150)

PART NUMBER

132G0625
670D2010
67002021
12044-1165
12044-1166
12046-1081
12048-1075
12053-1182
12053-1183
12053-1185
13235-1058
92002-1656
92003-208
92057-1206
92150-1381
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